

Government eProcurement System
 Created By: Dinesh Gaurawat
 Created Date/Time: 04-Mar-2021 05:27 PM
 Tender Title: SITC of lightning and Earthing System at MSSR (RADAR) site at Udaipur Airport
 Tender ID: 2021_AAI_68965_1

Tender Inviting Authority: DGM (CNS) M.P. Airport, Udaipur
 Name of Work: SITC of lightning and Earthing System at MSSR (RADAR) site at Udaipur Airport
 Contract No: AAI/VAUD/CNS/2020/MSSR/LA and Earthing

SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)						DOSHI ELECTRIC ENGG. CO.(GSTN- 24AAFFD3355K170)		BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD(GSTN- 06AAFCB3449D170)		S Ganesha Services(GSTN- 08CRHPK7150E170)	
Sl.No	Description of Work / Item(s)	No. of Qty	Units	Estimated Rate		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1.00	Supply of Items										
1.01	PVC Pipe	7.00	Nos			400.00	2800.00	400.00	2800.00	500.00	3500.00
1.02	Salt	840.00	kg			25.00	21000.00	11.00	9240.00	15.00	12600.00
1.03	Charcoal	840.00	kg			40.00	33600.00	14.00	11760.00	40.00	33600.00
1.04	Copper Strip	360.00	Meter			900.00	324000.00	593.00	213480.00	610.00	219600.00
1.05	Copper Plate	7.00	Nos			11000.00	77000.00	11154.00	78078.00	9750.00	68250.00
1.06	Copper Rod (Lightning Arrestor)	13.00	Nos			9000.00	117000.00	7579.00	98527.00	12000.00	156000.00
1.07	Insulated copper wire	541.00	Meter			680.00	367880.00	1015.00	549115.00	585.00	316485.00
1.08	FRP (fiber glass Frangible GRP pole)	4.00	Nos			65000.00	260000.00	13156.00	52624.00	89375.00	357500.00
1.09	GI ground fixing for FRP poles	4.00	Nos			4000.00	16000.00	7293.00	29172.00	8500.00	34000.00
1.10	SS 316 Clamp for Lighting arrestor	4.00	Nos			1000.00	4000.00	1073.00	4292.00	1100.00	4400.00
1.11	Testing Chamber	1.00	Nos			5000.00	5000.00	2431.00	2431.00	4000.00	4000.00
1.12	PVC Pipe for conducting insulated copper wire	327.00	Meter			100.00	32700.00	60.00	19620.00	80.00	26160.00
1.13	GI Cable tray with locking Cover, At least 6" x 10 feet x 18 gauge, 40 mm collar not less than 18, SWG with 125um GI coating, 50% perforation.	150.00	Meter			900.00	135000.00	593.00	88950.00	715.00	107250.00
1.14	Installation, testing and Commissioning	1.00	job			300000.00	300000.00	223080.00	223080.00	350000.00	350000.00

L1 Amount	L1 Vendor
-----------	-----------

2800.00	DOSHI ELECTRIC ENGG. CO., BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
9240.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
11760.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
213480.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
68250.00	S Ganesha Services
98527.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
316485.00	S Ganesha Services
52624.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
16000.00	DOSHI ELECTRIC ENGG. CO.
4000.00	DOSHI ELECTRIC ENGG. CO.
2431.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
19620.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
88950.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD
223080.00	BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD

Total in Figures

1695980.00

1383169.00

1693345.00

Lowest Amount Quoted BY: BBN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD(1383169.00)

04-03-2021
 (31-03-2021)
 (31-03-2021)

04/03/21
 AM (Fin)

04/03/2021
 अ.य. (अ.प्र.)